
Town Hall Schedule for Keystone Study Group  
 

 
 
 

Town 

Hall 

Schedule 

Topics I:  
Timeline, Staffing, Finance 

Topics II:  
Timeline, PA UCC Mission Focus 

Topics III:  
Timeline, Associations 

Conference 

Hosts 

      

PSEC Saturday Sept 14, 10:00 am 

  
Tuesday Sept 24, 2:00 pm Tuesday Oct 15, 6:30 pm 

  Registration  

    links 

https://townhallkeystone914.eventbrite.com  https://townhallkeystone924.eventbrite.com  https://townhallkeystone1015.eventbrite.com  

PCC Monday Sept 23, 6:30 pm 

  

Tuesday Oct 1, 6:30 pm Wednesday Oct 23, 3:00 pm 

  Registration   

    links 

https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/bsc9gak/ 
lp/eaaaf262-c356-4f42-8ccc-52bcc72b25f8  

https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/aqppzyh/ 
lp/afa995e9-dc00-4d7e-b962-f87031b585a7 
  

https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/9b2asvr/ 
lp/04f46276-f068-4659-be53-806f68a05552 
  

PNEC Tuesday Sept 17, 10:30 am 

  

Thursday Sept 19, 10:30 am Thursday Oct 10, 6:30 pm 

  Registration  

     links 

https://townhallkeystone917.eventbrite.com  https://townhallkeystone919.eventbrite.com  https://townhallkeystone1010.eventbrite.com  

PWC 

  

Monday Sept 16, 10:00 am Tuesday Oct 22, 1:00 pm Thursday Oct 24, 6:30 pm 

  Registration  

     links 

https://townhallkeystone916.eventbrite.com  https://townhallkeystone1022.eventbrite.com  https://townhallkeystone1024.eventbrite.com  
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